Common WirelessGRID Multipoint Applications
Wireless Video Surveillance and
Security Systems
Fixed outdoor and mobile video camera surveillance systems take advantage of AIRAYA’s
VTC video tuning capability, providing best-in-class wireless video capability for homeland
security, military and enterprise security systems.  In fact, the largest wireless video
installations we know of worldwide run on WirelessGRID infrastructure.
Private Government Network

Up to 372 subscriber units per 3 radio SuperBaseTM
Up to 496 subscriber units per 4 radio SuperBaseTM
Models and Ordering Information
AI108-4958-BSU4 Outdoor SuperBASE w/150ft. PoE Cable, 4 x Radios and 4 x N-type Female
Connectors (Up to 100 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity), 4 x Antennas
AI108-4958-BSU3 Outdoor SuperBASE w/150ft. PoE Cable, 3 x Radios and 3 x N-type Female
Connectors (Up to 90 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity), 3 x Antennas
AI108-4958-BSU Outdoor Base Station w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 1 x N-type Female
Connector (Up to 42 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity)
AI108-4958-ON2 Outdoor Base Station/Repeater w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 2 x N-type
Female Connectors (Up to 42 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity)
AI108-4958-MSU Mobile Subscriber Unit (MSU) w/15ft. Power Cable, 1 x N-type Female
Connector, 1 x Bulkhead Ethernet Connector
AI108-4958-OSU Outdoor Subscriber w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 1 x 23 dBi Antenna
AI108-4958-ONSU Outdoor Subscriber Unit w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 1 x N-type
Female Connector
Airaya
Proven, Fast, Reliable Model #’s: AI108-4958-BSU, AI108-4958-BSU3, AI108-4958-BSU4 Specifications
For Multipoint and Mobile Vehicle Systems